
Liquor License Neighborhood Organizations: MOON VALLEY GRILL
15414 N 7TH ST

Organization
ID

Organization Name Primary Contact
Contact
Phone

Alternative
Phone

Contact Address Email

0400
MOONLIGHT COVE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

MR DON ADKINS (602) 437-4777
4645 E COTTON GIN LOOP Phoenix,
AZ 85040

DADKINS@CITYPROPERTY.COM

1248
CACTUS PARK COMMUNITY
ALLIANCE

Mr. John Curfman
PO BOX 37765 P.O. BOX 37765
Phoenix, AZ 85069

communityinfo@cpcaaz.org

1557
CACTUS PARK PHOENIX
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL

Mr. John Curfman
PO BOX 37765 P.O. BOX 37765
Phoenix, AZ 85069

communityinfo@cpcaaz.org

1746
DESERT HORIZON PRECINCT
BLOCK WATCH AND PNP

AJ Marsden (602) 234-2567 5214 N. 11th Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85013 ajstillinaz@gmail.com

2012 MOON VALLEY BLOCK WATCH Ms. Blanche Lukes (602) 993-6736 (602) 390-0555
722 W. Moon Valley Dr. Phoenix, AZ
85023

blanchemoonvalley@cox.net

2168 MOON VALLEY 1 BLOCK WATCH Ms. Sylvia Iodice siodice1@aol.com

2187 THE OLDE NEIGHBORHOOD Mr. Rob Stapleton (602) 467-4967 740 E. Roberts Rd. Phoenix, AZ 85022

2193
MOON VALLEY NEIGHBORHOOD
ASSOCIATION

Bret Aldieri (602) 971-9429
522 W. Wakonda Ln. Phoenix, AZ
85023

bmavrck@aol.com

2212 EAGLE EYE BLOCK WATCH Mr. Essam Mahmoud (602) 375-8831 14417 N. 9th St. Phoenix, AZ 85022 essammah@hotmail.com

2284 CAMINO VERDE BLOCK WATCH Mr. Mike Kelly (602) 993-0341
521 E. Caribbean Ln. Phoenix, AZ
85022

gkelly7@cox.net

2427 BECK LANE BLOCK WATCH Roger Von Seeburg (602) 942-9549 309 E. Beck Ln. Phoenix, AZ 85022 rvonseeburg@yahoo.com

2431 MOONLIGHT COVE V HOA Nancy Coleman nlc2@cox.net

2479 GREENTRAILS GUARDIANS Mr Greg Davis (602) 595-0518
801 E. Aire Libre St. E. Phoenix, AZ
85022

cactusjackaz@gmail.com



2482
BLACK MOUNTAIN PRECINCT
PHOENIX NEIGHBORHOOD
PATROL

Officer Jen Zak (602) 495-5274
33355 N. Cave Creek Rd. Phoenix, AZ
85331

jennifer.zak@phoenix.gov

2522 MOONLIGHT GLEN Mrs. Patricia Bruce patricia.c.bruce@gmail.com

2547
BLACK MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY
ALLIANCE

Ms. Candice Fremouw PO Box 26516 Phoenix, AZ 85068

2647
WEST CORAL GABLES BLOCK
WATCH

Bill Urban willie8@yahoo.com

2740 THE ROCK AT 32ND STREET Mr. Pat Stark

2744
MINERAL CANYON BLOCK
WATCH

Domnick Eger (602) 363-2575 deger@cobercafe.net

2836 GREENTRAILS BLOCK WATCH Ms. Emma Malsam emmamalsam@gmail.com

2891 LOOKOUT Ms Linda Kroll lkroll@cox.net

2954 HILLCREST EAST BLOCK WATCH Mr. Gary Davey (602) 363-3649 spring119@cox.net

3000
TURF MOBILE ESTATES BLOCK
WATCH

Mr Charles Austin (602) 818-1183 (602) 993-1935
1610 W Betty Elyse Ln. Phoenix, AZ
85023

helenaustin1610@gmail.com

3001 NORTH SLOPE BLOCK WATCH Ms Cindy Daniels (602) 525-1701 15801 N. 10th St Phoenix, AZ 85022 cdaniels369@gmail.com

3047 MINI MOON II WATCHDOGS Ms Myra Ridder (602) 942-5934 (602) 881-4181 14631 N. 2nd Dr. Phoenix, AZ 85023 myraridder@cox.net

3080
HILLCREST IX HOA BLOCK
WATCH

Ms Alice Couto couto.alice3@gmail.com

3094 CENTRAL PARK VILLAGE Mr. Richard McCarty mccarich35@gmail.com

3101 VILLA DEL MAR Ms Ada Taylor trinityinaz@aol.com


